
C
on

ve
nt

io
n 

C
en

te
r F

lo
or

 P
la

n

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

HALL D

HALL C

HALL B HALL A

FOOD & BEVERAGE

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

REGISTRATION

OPENING
STAGE
8' x 8'

HOSPITALITY
20 x 40

VIDEO
WALL

SEATING

ST
A

G
E

20' x 20'
OFFICE

PACPACPAC PAC

C
.C

. C
lothing

TOURSHOUSING
MASSAGE

AREA

Revision: March 21, 2017

CONVENTION SERVICES, INC.

www.paramountcs.com

PARAMOUNT

(314) 621-6677

2018 Commodity Classic
February 27 - March 1, 2018
Anaheim Convention Center
Exhibit Halls A-D
Anaheim, CA

COLUMN WIDTHS VARY 

LEGEND

= 66" ROUND TABLES Halls A,B & C = 24'  - Except 
at Overhangs where Noted

= FOOD BUFFET TABLES
(8' X 24" TABLES)

* Subject to Fire Marshall Approval

FLOOR WEIGHT LIMIT
350 per sq. ft. in all halls except

PARAMOUNT STORAGE

18'H x 19'W 18'H x 17'W

21'H x 40'W

D3 D2

C2

25'H x 19'4"W
B2

24'11"H  x 19'5"W
B1 13'10"H x 20'W

A2
21'H  x 39'W

A1

Hall D 250 per sq.ft.

21'4"H x 17'11"W
C1

= STANDING TABLES

= PARK BENCHES

KIDS
AREA

ENTRANCEEXITEXITEXITEXIT ENTRANCEENTRANCE

GENERAL SESSION

ELECTRIC FROM CEILING

Hall D = 25'
CEILING HEIGHT 

TO SESSIONS
ESCALATOR TO SESSIONS

ESCALATOR 

20' x 20'
OFFICE

CHALK
ART

SURVEY
KIOSK

SURVEY
KIOSK

POSSIBLE

CHALK
ART

POSSIBLE

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SHUTTLES

BASF

*Commodity
Classic

Waterways
Council, Inc.

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

Helm
Agro
US

*Commodity
Classic

Corn Refiners
Association American

Sugar Alliance

AGP

WinField UnitedNationwideThe Andersons, Inc.

Monsanto

Kugler
Company

U.S. Farmers
& Ranchers

Alliance

QBE NAU Crop
InsuranceMeridian mfg

Farmers Business
Network

Renewable Fuels
Association

American Coalition
for Ethanol (ACE)

25 x '25 / Solutions
from the Land

Pro Farmer /
Farm Journal

National
Biodiesel Board

Fellowship of Christian
Farmers, International

National Association of Farm
Broadcasting (NAFB)

National Association
of Wheat Growers

Soil Health
Partnership

Illinois Soybean
Association Colorado Corn

Growers Association

U.S. Soybean
Export
Council

K-COE
ISOM

Lindsay Corporation

Pit Express

Brock Grain
Systems

The Progressive
Farmer Magazine

Mathews
Company

Red Wing
Software

Ag Leader
Technology

Netafim USA

GSI
Group

FBS Systems,
Inc.

Successful FarmingAdvanced
Biological
Marketing

Custom
Marketing

Company, LLC

TractorHouse /
AuctionTime

IGP Institute

DICKEY-john

Trump Tours -
Ag Tours

Air Filter
Blaster

Rain and Hail

FarmChem

Erickson Mfg
Co., Inc

Ingersoll Tillage /
Agrisolutions

Soucy International

Copperhead Ag
Products, LLC.La Crosse

Seed

High Plains
Journal /

Midwest Ag
Journal

Midwest
Laboratories Inc.

Midwest Marketing
& Management

Trelleborg Wheel
Systems

CGB - Diversified
Services

ReinkeA. Link, Inc.

AMVAC
Chemical

ADM

Agrian Inc.

Field to
Market

Big Ag

Crary Industries

Equipment Technologies

Grain
Handler USA

Top Third Ag
Marketing

Laforge
Systems, Inc.

Farmakis Ag
Publications

Banjo Corporation

AgroLiquid

STOLLER

Morton Buildings, Inc.

Sentera

Heinrichs
Harvesting
Company

BIO-CAT
Microbials

Hays /
LTI

Seedburo
Equipment Co

CLAAS of
America

SST Software

Hortau

TYRI
Lights

QLF
Agronomy

Huma Gro

FMC CorporationAgriGold

Indigo Ag,
Inc.

SureFire Ag
Systems, Inc.

BRANDT Consolidated,
Inc.

Helena Chemical
Company

Topcon Agriculture

Farmers Edge
Association of Equipment

Manufacturers (AEM)

National Corn Growers
Association

American Soybean
Association

United Soybean
Board/Soy
Checkoff

Verdesian Life
Sciences

Syngenta
Dow AgroSciences

Ag Spray
Equipment

Commodity Classic

Commodity Classic
Commemorative Clothing

Versatile

Can-Am BRP DuPont Pioneer AGCO Corporation

Balzer Inc.

Case IH

Ram Commercial

New Leader

Conklin
AgroVantage

Geringhoff

Hagie Manufacturing
LLC

Hypro SHURflo, Pentair
Flow Technologies

RFD-TV / Ag PhD

John Deere

Calmer Corn
Heads Inc.

Bayer

Sorghum Partners

Orthman Manufacturing
Inc.

Unverferth Mfg.
Co., Inc.

Precision Planting

Loftness Specialized
Equipment

PAR-KAN
Company

TeeJet Technologies

Kuhn Krause Inc. Brandt Agricultural
Products

Balance GT

Environmental Tillage
Systems

National Sorghum
Producers

United Sorghum
Checkoff
Program

Drago

Thunder Creek
Equipment

U.S. Grains
Council

USA Poultry &
Egg Export

Council

U.S. Meat
Export

Federation

Live Earth Products, Inc.

CapstanAG

Insure My
Forage

Safe-Grain /
Maxi-Tronic Inc. Yetter Farm

Equipment

AgroValley
Solutions

InfoAg
Conference

Travelers Agribusiness

CT Applicators

PraediumAWS
Airbar

MULTI SEAL

Thunderstruck Ag Equipment

Kannar Earth
Science Ltd

Bish EnterprisesBio S.I.
Technology

Sukup Manufacturing
Co.

Spectrum Technologies,
Inc.

Schumacher
Company LLC

Titan Pro

Waypoint Analytical,
Inc

Agrible, Inc.

Country Enterprises,
Inc.

Advance Trading
Incorporated

Great American
Insurance
Company

Summers

IntelliFarms

ORO
AGRI
Inc.

GVM
Inc.

Titan / Goodyear
Farm Tires

Wyffels
Hybrids

Grammer Inc.

Valley Irrigation /
AgSense

USDA Farm
Service Agency

Tri-States Grain
Conditioning, Inc.

Agri Drain
Corporation

TopCrop Ag
Supply

National Association
of Conservation

Districts

ProTrakker
Guidance
Systems

Prinsco, Inc.

FarmLogs Agrimatics

Ellingson
DrainageKaler

Farms

USDA/RMAConservation
Technology

Information Center

USDA -
GIPSA -

FGIS

Oregon Clover
Commission

USDA, National
Appeals Division

Oregon Ryegrass
Commission

U.S. Commodity
Futures Trading

Commission

American
Farmland Trust

*USDA
Reserve

Honey Bee
Health

Coalition

*USDA
Reserve

*Commodity Classic
Conservation Area

Heartland
Genetics LLC

LiquiTube Tire
Sealant

MetLife Agricultural
Finance

TD Technologies, LLC

Raven Industries

Plant Impact,
Inc.

Agri-Inject

National
Purchasing

Partners

Moly Mfg.,
Inc. /

SILENCER

DeltAg Formulations

Nelson Irrigation
Corporation

Groundwork Bio
Ag LTD

Advanced
Drainage Systems,

Inc.

ARMtech
Insurance

Services Inc.

Saddle Butte
Ag Inc.

BASFWilbur-Ellis Company

NACHURSFarm
Credit Landoll CorporationUSC,

LLC

Trimble

Direct Enterprises, Inc.

360 Yield Center

Roach Ag
Marketing

HitchDoc Mfg.

AGI - Ag Growth
International

Rabo AgriFinance

Central Life
Sciences

ESN (Environementall Smart Nitrogen) -
Agrium US Inc.

Firestone Ag

Degelman
Industries A.M.S. Incorporated

CHS
Inc.

Corn +
Soybean

Digest and
Farm Futures

Penton
Ag

Farm Progress Show
(formerly Penton Ag

Events)

The Fertilizer Institute

DTN / The Progressive
Farmer

Micro-Trak Systems
Inc.

SipcamRotam

US Borax /
Rio Tinto
Borates

OPI-Integris USA

Greenleaf Technologies

KSiStewart-Peterson

Tessenderlo Kerley
Inc. Crop Vitality

Iteris -
ClearAg

Midwestern BioAg,
Inc.

RAM
Mounts

Diesel-Up LLC

Hurley &
Associates

CropMetrics

Acadian Plant
Health

Willowood USA

Dakota
Micro, INC.

Reichhardt
Electronic

Innovations

Concept Ag

PowerLift Hydraulic
Doors

U.S. Custom
Harvesters, Inc.Shur-Co

TPS Lab

CDS - John
Blue Company

Eco-Drip
Irrigation Inc.

Michelin Agriculture

Cleanfix North
America Ltd.

Kincaid Equipment
Manufacturing

Mid America Trenchers
LLC

BigIron
Auction

Company

Praxidyn

Rostech Electronics

Kelly Tillage Systems

BioFlora

Arysta LifeScience

Daniels Ag
Marketing

Jackhammer
Radish

Nutrient Management Specialists,
LLC / Royal Grow

Equipment Wholesalers

Degesch
America, Inc.

Superior Grain
Equipment

MAHINDRA
North America

Soucy International

Purdue University
Center for

Commercial Ag

XiteBioTechnologies Inc.

Kondex Corporation

GreenLeaf Inc

Wilger
Inc.

AeroVironment

CropNutrients4U

Gowan USA, LLC

Vive Crop Protection

AgnitionIRROMETER
Company, Inc.

mAgri

Azotic Technologies,
Ltd.ProAg

Myers Spring
Company Inc.

Ritchie Bros.
Auctioneers

Schlagel Manufacturing

Davis Instruments

American Farm
Mortgage &

Financial Services

Bad Dog
Tools

Ag Resource
Management, LLC

JHammond Enterprises

Valent U.S.A.
Corporation

Actagro

1509

18001701

18021703

1804

1806

1705

18081709

1810

1713

909809709

839

926827

928

831

921 1521

16241525

1527 1626

1529

1531

1721

18241725

1826

1828

28262727

2729 2828

2731

29262827

2829

2921

30242925

3028

2927

1763

18661767

1769

1870

1872

1775

1966

1968

1867

1873

20661967

2070

2074

1973 3171

2739

2743

2850

2753

2854

2839

29422843

2845

2847

2939

30422943

2945

3046

2949

3139

3149

3749

3739

38423743

3844

3846

3939

3701

38023703

38043705

38063707

38083709

39043805

39063807

39083809

3901

40023903

40043905

40063907

40081108

501

509

739

749

759

1139

1145

521

1623

1821 1921

2023

2129

2523

3021 3722

793

795

1193

3501

1539 1739 2139

1663

1779

2063

2073

2179

2193

2563

2591

2345

2768

2763

2853

3063

3073

3083

2543

2553

3043

3053

3772 4175

3738

4001

4009

4023

2121

2123

2573

2581

1729

1812

1814

3763

3765 3864

3767

3868

38703771

3753

3854

3856

3755

3759

3964

3966

3865

3869 3968

3871

39523853

39543855

3857

769

3810

38123713

38143715

39103811

3813

4010

1571

1579

1587

1595

1673

1685

869

970871

972873

974875

976877

978

980881

1070971

1072973

1074975

1076977

1078979

1080981

1082983

1084985

987

1069

11701071

11741075

1176

1079

1081

1083 1182

1085

150114011301

14091309 30092909

2901

1121

1127

2721

2822

4139

4147

4155

3975

2821

29222823

3563

3553

3963

3953

2755

20621963

1965

969

1563

2723

2842

2846

821

922

19621863

777

783

3001 3101

11861087

1771

1181

1169 1269

725

727

729

984885

887

3775

38763777

3875

39763877

39583859

3839

38223723

3721

3725

3729

39243825

39263827

40223923

3921

40243925

40263927

721

40123913

3915

40283929

3931

39623863

3301

3093

824

826

1001

993

3824

3826

1971

12011101

39223823

3821

893

994895

801

902803

800701

802703

3801

39023803

38783779

3781

39783879

3881

805804705

1000901

1002903

905

996897

998899

3911

3909

823

1157 1257

39283829

3831

3745

3747

50'

40'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

80'

130'

20'

20'

50'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

30'

90'

20'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

50'

50'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

50'

20'

50'

40'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

20'

40'

40'

50'

60'

20'

30'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

30'

20'

50'

50'

40'

60'

40'

60'

20'

20'

30'

30'

40'

50'

80'

40'

100'

90'

100'

40'

100'

20'

40'

100'

150'

60'

40'

50'

20'

30'

40'

30'

80'

30'

40'

20'

30'

50'

20'

100'

150'

30'

20'

50'

70'

60'

30'

20'

30'

20'

40'

50'

50'

50'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

40'

50'

50'

50'

30'

50'

30'

50'

50'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

50'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

40'

20'

40'

60'

40'

20'

40'

20'

30'

30'

30'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

20'20'

50'

50'

50'

30'

80'

50'

50'

40'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

80'

40'

20'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20' 20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

HALL D

HALL C

HALL B HALL A

FOOD & BEVERAGE

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

REGISTRATION

OPENING
STAGE
8' x 8'

HOSPITALITY
20 x 40

VIDEO
WALL

SEATING

ST
A

G
E

20' x 20'
OFFICE

PACPACPAC PAC

C
.C

. C
lothing

TOURSHOUSING
MASSAGE

AREA

Revision: March 21, 2017

CONVENTION SERVICES, INC.

www.paramountcs.com

PARAMOUNT

(314) 621-6677

2018 Commodity Classic
February 27 - March 1, 2018
Anaheim Convention Center
Exhibit Halls A-D
Anaheim, CA

COLUMN WIDTHS VARY 

LEGEND

= 66" ROUND TABLES Halls A,B & C = 24'  - Except 
at Overhangs where Noted

= FOOD BUFFET TABLES
(8' X 24" TABLES)

* Subject to Fire Marshall Approval

FLOOR WEIGHT LIMIT
350 per sq. ft. in all halls except

PARAMOUNT STORAGE

18'H x 19'W 18'H x 17'W

21'H x 40'W

D3 D2

C2

25'H x 19'4"W
B2

24'11"H  x 19'5"W
B1 13'10"H x 20'W

A2
21'H  x 39'W

A1

Hall D 250 per sq.ft.

21'4"H x 17'11"W
C1

= STANDING TABLES

= PARK BENCHES

KIDS
AREA

ENTRANCEEXITEXITEXITEXIT ENTRANCEENTRANCE

GENERAL SESSION

ELECTRIC FROM CEILING

Hall D = 25'
CEILING HEIGHT 

TO SESSIONS
ESCALATOR TO SESSIONS

ESCALATOR 

20' x 20'
OFFICE

CHALK
ART

SURVEY
KIOSK

SURVEY
KIOSK

POSSIBLE

CHALK
ART

POSSIBLE

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SHUTTLES

BASF

*Commodity
Classic

Waterways
Council, Inc.

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

Helm
Agro
US

*Commodity
Classic

Corn Refiners
Association American

Sugar Alliance

AGP

WinField UnitedNationwideThe Andersons, Inc.

Monsanto

Kugler
Company

U.S. Farmers
& Ranchers

Alliance

QBE NAU Crop
InsuranceMeridian mfg

Farmers Business
Network

Renewable Fuels
Association

American Coalition
for Ethanol (ACE)

25 x '25 / Solutions
from the Land

Pro Farmer /
Farm Journal

National
Biodiesel Board

Fellowship of Christian
Farmers, International

National Association of Farm
Broadcasting (NAFB)

National Association
of Wheat Growers

Soil Health
Partnership

Illinois Soybean
Association Colorado Corn

Growers Association

U.S. Soybean
Export
Council

K-COE
ISOM

Lindsay Corporation

Pit Express

Brock Grain
Systems

The Progressive
Farmer Magazine

Mathews
Company

Red Wing
Software

Ag Leader
Technology

Netafim USA

GSI
Group

FBS Systems,
Inc.

Successful FarmingAdvanced
Biological
Marketing

Custom
Marketing

Company, LLC

TractorHouse /
AuctionTime

IGP Institute

DICKEY-john

Trump Tours -
Ag Tours

Air Filter
Blaster

Rain and Hail

FarmChem

Erickson Mfg
Co., Inc

Ingersoll Tillage /
Agrisolutions

Soucy International

Copperhead Ag
Products, LLC.La Crosse

Seed

High Plains
Journal /

Midwest Ag
Journal

Midwest
Laboratories Inc.

Midwest Marketing
& Management

Trelleborg Wheel
Systems

CGB - Diversified
Services

ReinkeA. Link, Inc.

AMVAC
Chemical

ADM

Agrian Inc.

Field to
Market

Big Ag

Crary Industries

Equipment Technologies

Grain
Handler USA

Top Third Ag
Marketing

Laforge
Systems, Inc.

Farmakis Ag
Publications

Banjo Corporation

AgroLiquid

STOLLER

Morton Buildings, Inc.

Sentera

Heinrichs
Harvesting
Company

BIO-CAT
Microbials

Hays /
LTI

Seedburo
Equipment Co

CLAAS of
America

SST Software

Hortau

TYRI
Lights

QLF
Agronomy

Huma Gro

FMC CorporationAgriGold

Indigo Ag,
Inc.

SureFire Ag
Systems, Inc.

BRANDT Consolidated,
Inc.

Helena Chemical
Company

Topcon Agriculture

Farmers Edge
Association of Equipment

Manufacturers (AEM)

National Corn Growers
Association

American Soybean
Association

United Soybean
Board/Soy
Checkoff

Verdesian Life
Sciences

Syngenta
Dow AgroSciences

Ag Spray
Equipment

Commodity Classic

Commodity Classic
Commemorative Clothing

Versatile

Can-Am BRP DuPont Pioneer AGCO Corporation

Balzer Inc.

Case IH

Ram Commercial

New Leader

Conklin
AgroVantage

Geringhoff

Hagie Manufacturing
LLC

Hypro SHURflo, Pentair
Flow Technologies

RFD-TV / Ag PhD

John Deere

Calmer Corn
Heads Inc.

Bayer

Sorghum Partners

Orthman Manufacturing
Inc.

Unverferth Mfg.
Co., Inc.

Precision Planting

Loftness Specialized
Equipment

PAR-KAN
Company

TeeJet Technologies

Kuhn Krause Inc. Brandt Agricultural
Products

Balance GT

Environmental Tillage
Systems

National Sorghum
Producers

United Sorghum
Checkoff
Program

Drago

Thunder Creek
Equipment

U.S. Grains
Council

USA Poultry &
Egg Export

Council

U.S. Meat
Export

Federation

Live Earth Products, Inc.

CapstanAG

Insure My
Forage

Safe-Grain /
Maxi-Tronic Inc. Yetter Farm

Equipment

AgroValley
Solutions

InfoAg
Conference

Travelers Agribusiness

CT Applicators

PraediumAWS
Airbar

MULTI SEAL

Thunderstruck Ag Equipment

Kannar Earth
Science Ltd

Bish EnterprisesBio S.I.
Technology

Sukup Manufacturing
Co.

Spectrum Technologies,
Inc.

Schumacher
Company LLC

Titan Pro

Waypoint Analytical,
Inc

Agrible, Inc.

Country Enterprises,
Inc.

Advance Trading
Incorporated

Great American
Insurance
Company

Summers

IntelliFarms

ORO
AGRI
Inc.

GVM
Inc.

Titan / Goodyear
Farm Tires

Wyffels
Hybrids

Grammer Inc.

Valley Irrigation /
AgSense

USDA Farm
Service Agency

Tri-States Grain
Conditioning, Inc.

Agri Drain
Corporation

TopCrop Ag
Supply

National Association
of Conservation

Districts

ProTrakker
Guidance
Systems

Prinsco, Inc.

FarmLogs Agrimatics

Ellingson
DrainageKaler

Farms

USDA/RMAConservation
Technology

Information Center

USDA -
GIPSA -

FGIS

Oregon Clover
Commission

USDA, National
Appeals Division

Oregon Ryegrass
Commission

U.S. Commodity
Futures Trading

Commission

American
Farmland Trust

*USDA
Reserve

Honey Bee
Health

Coalition

*USDA
Reserve

*Commodity Classic
Conservation Area

Heartland
Genetics LLC

LiquiTube Tire
Sealant

MetLife Agricultural
Finance

TD Technologies, LLC

Raven Industries

Plant Impact,
Inc.

Agri-Inject

National
Purchasing

Partners

Moly Mfg.,
Inc. /

SILENCER

DeltAg Formulations

Nelson Irrigation
Corporation

Groundwork Bio
Ag LTD

Advanced
Drainage Systems,

Inc.

ARMtech
Insurance

Services Inc.

Saddle Butte
Ag Inc.

BASFWilbur-Ellis Company

NACHURSFarm
Credit Landoll CorporationUSC,

LLC

Trimble

Direct Enterprises, Inc.

360 Yield Center

Roach Ag
Marketing

HitchDoc Mfg.

AGI - Ag Growth
International

Rabo AgriFinance

Central Life
Sciences

ESN (Environementall Smart Nitrogen) -
Agrium US Inc.

Firestone Ag

Degelman
Industries A.M.S. Incorporated

CHS
Inc.

Corn +
Soybean

Digest and
Farm Futures

Penton
Ag

Farm Progress Show
(formerly Penton Ag

Events)

The Fertilizer Institute

DTN / The Progressive
Farmer

Micro-Trak Systems
Inc.

SipcamRotam

US Borax /
Rio Tinto
Borates

OPI-Integris USA

Greenleaf Technologies

KSiStewart-Peterson

Tessenderlo Kerley
Inc. Crop Vitality

Iteris -
ClearAg

Midwestern BioAg,
Inc.

RAM
Mounts

Diesel-Up LLC

Hurley &
Associates

CropMetrics

Acadian Plant
Health

Willowood USA

Dakota
Micro, INC.

Reichhardt
Electronic

Innovations

Concept Ag

PowerLift Hydraulic
Doors

U.S. Custom
Harvesters, Inc.Shur-Co

TPS Lab

CDS - John
Blue Company

Eco-Drip
Irrigation Inc.

Michelin Agriculture

Cleanfix North
America Ltd.

Kincaid Equipment
Manufacturing

Mid America Trenchers
LLC

BigIron
Auction

Company

Praxidyn

Rostech Electronics

Kelly Tillage Systems

BioFlora

Arysta LifeScience

Daniels Ag
Marketing

Jackhammer
Radish

Nutrient Management Specialists,
LLC / Royal Grow

Equipment Wholesalers

Degesch
America, Inc.

Superior Grain
Equipment

MAHINDRA
North America

Soucy International

Purdue University
Center for

Commercial Ag

XiteBioTechnologies Inc.

Kondex Corporation

GreenLeaf Inc

Wilger
Inc.

AeroVironment

CropNutrients4U

Gowan USA, LLC

Vive Crop Protection

AgnitionIRROMETER
Company, Inc.

mAgri

Azotic Technologies,
Ltd.ProAg

Myers Spring
Company Inc.

Ritchie Bros.
Auctioneers

Schlagel Manufacturing

Davis Instruments

American Farm
Mortgage &

Financial Services

Bad Dog
Tools

Ag Resource
Management, LLC

JHammond Enterprises

Valent U.S.A.
Corporation

Actagro

1509

18001701

18021703

1804

1806

1705

18081709

1810

1713

909809709

839

926827

928

831

921 1521

16241525

1527 1626

1529

1531

1721

18241725

1826

1828

28262727

2729 2828

2731

29262827

2829

2921

30242925

3028

2927

1763

18661767

1769

1870

1872

1775

1966

1968

1867

1873

20661967

2070

2074

1973 3171

2739

2743

2850

2753

2854

2839

29422843

2845

2847

2939

30422943

2945

3046

2949

3139

3149

3749

3739

38423743

3844

3846

3939

3701

38023703

38043705

38063707

38083709

39043805

39063807

39083809

3901

40023903

40043905

40063907

40081108

501

509

739

749

759

1139

1145

521

1623

1821 1921

2023

2129

2523

3021 3722

793

795

1193

3501

1539 1739 2139

1663

1779

2063

2073

2179

2193

2563

2591

2345

2768

2763

2853

3063

3073

3083

2543

2553

3043

3053

3772 4175

3738

4001

4009

4023

2121

2123

2573

2581

1729

1812

1814

3763

3765 3864

3767

3868

38703771

3753

3854

3856

3755

3759

3964

3966

3865

3869 3968

3871

39523853

39543855

3857

769

3810

38123713

38143715

39103811

3813

4010

1571

1579

1587

1595

1673

1685

869

970871

972873

974875

976877

978

980881

1070971

1072973

1074975

1076977

1078979

1080981

1082983

1084985

987

1069

11701071

11741075

1176

1079

1081

1083 1182

1085

150114011301

14091309 30092909

2901

1121

1127

2721

2822

4139

4147

4155

3975

2821

29222823

3563

3553

3963

3953

2755

20621963

1965

969

1563

2723

2842

2846

821

922

19621863

777

783

3001 3101

11861087

1771

1181

1169 1269

725

727

729

984885

887

3775

38763777

3875

39763877

39583859

3839

38223723

3721

3725

3729

39243825

39263827

40223923

3921

40243925

40263927

721

40123913

3915

40283929

3931

39623863

3301

3093

824

826

1001

993

3824

3826

1971

12011101

39223823

3821

893

994895

801

902803

800701

802703

3801

39023803

38783779

3781

39783879

3881

805804705

1000901

1002903

905

996897

998899

3911

3909

823

1157 1257

39283829

3831

3745

3747

50'

40'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

80'

130'

20'

20'

50'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

30'

90'

20'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

50'

50'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

50'

20'

50'

40'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

20'

40'

40'

50'

60'

20'

30'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

30'

20'

50'

50'

40'

60'

40'

60'

20'

20'

30'

30'

40'

50'

80'

40'

100'

90'

100'

40'

100'

20'

40'

100'

150'

60'

40'

50'

20'

30'

40'

30'

80'

30'

40'

20'

30'

50'

20'

100'

150'

30'

20'

50'

70'

60'

30'

20'

30'

20'

40'

50'

50'

50'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

40'

50'

50'

50'

30'

50'

30'

50'

50'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

50'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

40'

20'

40'

60'

40'

20'

40'

20'

30'

30'

30'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

20'20'

50'

50'

50'

30'

80'

50'

50'

40'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

80'

40'

20'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20' 20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

HALL D

HALL C

HALL B HALL A

FOOD & BEVERAGE

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

REGISTRATION

OPENING
STAGE
8' x 8'

HOSPITALITY
20 x 40

VIDEO
WALL

SEATING

ST
A

G
E

20' x 20'
OFFICE

PACPACPAC PAC

C
.C

. C
lothing

TOURSHOUSING
MASSAGE

AREA

Revision: March 21, 2017

CONVENTION SERVICES, INC.

www.paramountcs.com

PARAMOUNT

(314) 621-6677

2018 Commodity Classic
February 27 - March 1, 2018
Anaheim Convention Center
Exhibit Halls A-D
Anaheim, CA

COLUMN WIDTHS VARY 

LEGEND

= 66" ROUND TABLES Halls A,B & C = 24'  - Except 
at Overhangs where Noted

= FOOD BUFFET TABLES
(8' X 24" TABLES)

* Subject to Fire Marshall Approval

FLOOR WEIGHT LIMIT
350 per sq. ft. in all halls except

PARAMOUNT STORAGE

18'H x 19'W 18'H x 17'W

21'H x 40'W

D3 D2

C2

25'H x 19'4"W
B2

24'11"H  x 19'5"W
B1 13'10"H x 20'W

A2
21'H  x 39'W

A1

Hall D 250 per sq.ft.

21'4"H x 17'11"W
C1

= STANDING TABLES

= PARK BENCHES

KIDS
AREA

ENTRANCEEXITEXITEXITEXIT ENTRANCEENTRANCE

GENERAL SESSION

ELECTRIC FROM CEILING

Hall D = 25'
CEILING HEIGHT 

TO SESSIONS
ESCALATOR TO SESSIONS

ESCALATOR 

20' x 20'
OFFICE

CHALK
ART

SURVEY
KIOSK

SURVEY
KIOSK

POSSIBLE

CHALK
ART

POSSIBLE

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SHUTTLES

BASF

*Commodity
Classic

Waterways
Council, Inc.

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

*Commodity
Classic

Helm
Agro
US

*Commodity
Classic

Corn Refiners
Association American

Sugar Alliance

AGP

WinField UnitedNationwideThe Andersons, Inc.

Monsanto

Kugler
Company

U.S. Farmers
& Ranchers

Alliance

QBE NAU Crop
InsuranceMeridian mfg

Farmers Business
Network

Renewable Fuels
Association

American Coalition
for Ethanol (ACE)

25 x '25 / Solutions
from the Land

Pro Farmer /
Farm Journal

National
Biodiesel Board

Fellowship of Christian
Farmers, International

National Association of Farm
Broadcasting (NAFB)

National Association
of Wheat Growers

Soil Health
Partnership

Illinois Soybean
Association Colorado Corn

Growers Association

U.S. Soybean
Export
Council

K-COE
ISOM

Lindsay Corporation

Pit Express

Brock Grain
Systems

The Progressive
Farmer Magazine

Mathews
Company

Red Wing
Software

Ag Leader
Technology

Netafim USA

GSI
Group

FBS Systems,
Inc.

Successful FarmingAdvanced
Biological
Marketing

Custom
Marketing

Company, LLC

TractorHouse /
AuctionTime

IGP Institute

DICKEY-john

Trump Tours -
Ag Tours

Air Filter
Blaster

Rain and Hail

FarmChem

Erickson Mfg
Co., Inc

Ingersoll Tillage /
Agrisolutions

Soucy International

Copperhead Ag
Products, LLC.La Crosse

Seed

High Plains
Journal /

Midwest Ag
Journal

Midwest
Laboratories Inc.

Midwest Marketing
& Management

Trelleborg Wheel
Systems

CGB - Diversified
Services

ReinkeA. Link, Inc.

AMVAC
Chemical

ADM

Agrian Inc.

Field to
Market

Big Ag

Crary Industries

Equipment Technologies

Grain
Handler USA

Top Third Ag
Marketing

Laforge
Systems, Inc.

Farmakis Ag
Publications

Banjo Corporation

AgroLiquid

STOLLER

Morton Buildings, Inc.

Sentera

Heinrichs
Harvesting
Company

BIO-CAT
Microbials

Hays /
LTI

Seedburo
Equipment Co

CLAAS of
America

SST Software

Hortau

TYRI
Lights

QLF
Agronomy

Huma Gro

FMC CorporationAgriGold

Indigo Ag,
Inc.

SureFire Ag
Systems, Inc.

BRANDT Consolidated,
Inc.

Helena Chemical
Company

Topcon Agriculture

Farmers Edge
Association of Equipment

Manufacturers (AEM)

National Corn Growers
Association

American Soybean
Association

United Soybean
Board/Soy
Checkoff

Verdesian Life
Sciences

Syngenta
Dow AgroSciences

Ag Spray
Equipment

Commodity Classic

Commodity Classic
Commemorative Clothing

Versatile

Can-Am BRP DuPont Pioneer AGCO Corporation

Balzer Inc.

Case IH

Ram Commercial

New Leader

Conklin
AgroVantage

Geringhoff

Hagie Manufacturing
LLC

Hypro SHURflo, Pentair
Flow Technologies

RFD-TV / Ag PhD

John Deere

Calmer Corn
Heads Inc.

Bayer

Sorghum Partners

Orthman Manufacturing
Inc.

Unverferth Mfg.
Co., Inc.

Precision Planting

Loftness Specialized
Equipment

PAR-KAN
Company

TeeJet Technologies

Kuhn Krause Inc. Brandt Agricultural
Products

Balance GT

Environmental Tillage
Systems

National Sorghum
Producers

United Sorghum
Checkoff
Program

Drago

Thunder Creek
Equipment

U.S. Grains
Council

USA Poultry &
Egg Export

Council

U.S. Meat
Export

Federation

Live Earth Products, Inc.

CapstanAG

Insure My
Forage

Safe-Grain /
Maxi-Tronic Inc. Yetter Farm

Equipment

AgroValley
Solutions

InfoAg
Conference

Travelers Agribusiness

CT Applicators

PraediumAWS
Airbar

MULTI SEAL

Thunderstruck Ag Equipment

Kannar Earth
Science Ltd

Bish EnterprisesBio S.I.
Technology

Sukup Manufacturing
Co.

Spectrum Technologies,
Inc.

Schumacher
Company LLC

Titan Pro

Waypoint Analytical,
Inc

Agrible, Inc.

Country Enterprises,
Inc.

Advance Trading
Incorporated

Great American
Insurance
Company

Summers

IntelliFarms

ORO
AGRI
Inc.

GVM
Inc.

Titan / Goodyear
Farm Tires

Wyffels
Hybrids

Grammer Inc.

Valley Irrigation /
AgSense

USDA Farm
Service Agency

Tri-States Grain
Conditioning, Inc.

Agri Drain
Corporation

TopCrop Ag
Supply

National Association
of Conservation

Districts

ProTrakker
Guidance
Systems

Prinsco, Inc.

FarmLogs Agrimatics

Ellingson
DrainageKaler

Farms

USDA/RMAConservation
Technology

Information Center

USDA -
GIPSA -

FGIS

Oregon Clover
Commission

USDA, National
Appeals Division

Oregon Ryegrass
Commission

U.S. Commodity
Futures Trading

Commission

American
Farmland Trust

*USDA
Reserve

Honey Bee
Health

Coalition

*USDA
Reserve

*Commodity Classic
Conservation Area

Heartland
Genetics LLC

LiquiTube Tire
Sealant

MetLife Agricultural
Finance

TD Technologies, LLC

Raven Industries

Plant Impact,
Inc.

Agri-Inject

National
Purchasing

Partners

Moly Mfg.,
Inc. /

SILENCER

DeltAg Formulations

Nelson Irrigation
Corporation

Groundwork Bio
Ag LTD

Advanced
Drainage Systems,

Inc.

ARMtech
Insurance

Services Inc.

Saddle Butte
Ag Inc.

BASFWilbur-Ellis Company

NACHURSFarm
Credit Landoll CorporationUSC,

LLC

Trimble

Direct Enterprises, Inc.

360 Yield Center

Roach Ag
Marketing

HitchDoc Mfg.

AGI - Ag Growth
International

Rabo AgriFinance

Central Life
Sciences

ESN (Environementall Smart Nitrogen) -
Agrium US Inc.

Firestone Ag

Degelman
Industries A.M.S. Incorporated

CHS
Inc.

Corn +
Soybean

Digest and
Farm Futures

Penton
Ag

Farm Progress Show
(formerly Penton Ag

Events)

The Fertilizer Institute

DTN / The Progressive
Farmer

Micro-Trak Systems
Inc.

SipcamRotam

US Borax /
Rio Tinto
Borates

OPI-Integris USA

Greenleaf Technologies

KSiStewart-Peterson

Tessenderlo Kerley
Inc. Crop Vitality

Iteris -
ClearAg

Midwestern BioAg,
Inc.

RAM
Mounts

Diesel-Up LLC

Hurley &
Associates

CropMetrics

Acadian Plant
Health

Willowood USA

Dakota
Micro, INC.

Reichhardt
Electronic

Innovations

Concept Ag

PowerLift Hydraulic
Doors

U.S. Custom
Harvesters, Inc.Shur-Co

TPS Lab

CDS - John
Blue Company

Eco-Drip
Irrigation Inc.

Michelin Agriculture

Cleanfix North
America Ltd.

Kincaid Equipment
Manufacturing

Mid America Trenchers
LLC

BigIron
Auction

Company

Praxidyn

Rostech Electronics

Kelly Tillage Systems

BioFlora

Arysta LifeScience

Daniels Ag
Marketing

Jackhammer
Radish

Nutrient Management Specialists,
LLC / Royal Grow

Equipment Wholesalers

Degesch
America, Inc.

Superior Grain
Equipment

MAHINDRA
North America

Soucy International

Purdue University
Center for

Commercial Ag

XiteBioTechnologies Inc.

Kondex Corporation

GreenLeaf Inc

Wilger
Inc.

AeroVironment

CropNutrients4U

Gowan USA, LLC

Vive Crop Protection

AgnitionIRROMETER
Company, Inc.

mAgri

Azotic Technologies,
Ltd.ProAg

Myers Spring
Company Inc.

Ritchie Bros.
Auctioneers

Schlagel Manufacturing

Davis Instruments

American Farm
Mortgage &

Financial Services

Bad Dog
Tools

Ag Resource
Management, LLC

JHammond Enterprises

Valent U.S.A.
Corporation

Actagro

1509

18001701

18021703

1804

1806

1705

18081709

1810

1713

909809709

839

926827

928

831

921 1521

16241525

1527 1626

1529

1531

1721

18241725

1826

1828

28262727

2729 2828

2731

29262827

2829

2921

30242925

3028

2927

1763

18661767

1769

1870

1872

1775

1966

1968

1867

1873

20661967

2070

2074

1973 3171

2739

2743

2850

2753

2854

2839

29422843

2845

2847

2939

30422943

2945

3046

2949

3139

3149

3749

3739

38423743

3844

3846

3939

3701

38023703

38043705

38063707

38083709

39043805

39063807

39083809

3901

40023903

40043905

40063907

40081108

501

509

739

749

759

1139

1145

521

1623

1821 1921

2023

2129

2523

3021 3722

793

795

1193

3501

1539 1739 2139

1663

1779

2063

2073

2179

2193

2563

2591

2345

2768

2763

2853

3063

3073

3083

2543

2553

3043

3053

3772 4175

3738

4001

4009

4023

2121

2123

2573

2581

1729

1812

1814

3763

3765 3864

3767

3868

38703771

3753

3854

3856

3755

3759

3964

3966

3865

3869 3968

3871

39523853

39543855

3857

769

3810

38123713

38143715

39103811

3813

4010

1571

1579

1587

1595

1673

1685

869

970871

972873

974875

976877

978

980881

1070971

1072973

1074975

1076977

1078979

1080981

1082983

1084985

987

1069

11701071

11741075

1176

1079

1081

1083 1182

1085

150114011301

14091309 30092909

2901

1121

1127

2721

2822

4139

4147

4155

3975

2821

29222823

3563

3553

3963

3953

2755

20621963

1965

969

1563

2723

2842

2846

821

922

19621863

777

783

3001 3101

11861087

1771

1181

1169 1269

725

727

729

984885

887

3775

38763777

3875

39763877

39583859

3839

38223723

3721

3725

3729

39243825

39263827

40223923

3921

40243925

40263927

721

40123913

3915

40283929

3931

39623863

3301

3093

824

826

1001

993

3824

3826

1971

12011101

39223823

3821

893

994895

801

902803

800701

802703

3801

39023803

38783779

3781

39783879

3881

805804705

1000901

1002903

905

996897

998899

3911

3909

823

1157 1257

39283829

3831

3745

3747

50'

40'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

80'

130'

20'

20'

50'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

30'

90'

20'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

50'

50'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

50'

20'

50'

40'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

20'

40'

40'

50'

60'

20'

30'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

30'

20'

50'

50'

40'

60'

40'

60'

20'

20'

30'

30'

40'

50'

80'

40'

100'

90'

100'

40'

100'

20'

40'

100'

150'

60'

40'

50'

20'

30'

40'

30'

80'

30'

40'

20'

30'

50'

20'

100'

150'

30'

20'

50'

70'

60'

30'

20'

30'

20'

40'

50'

50'

50'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

40'

50'

50'

50'

30'

50'

30'

50'

50'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

50'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

40'

20'

40'

60'

40'

20'

40'

20'

30'

30'

30'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

20'20'

50'

50'

50'

30'

80'

50'

50'

40'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

80'

40'

20'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20' 20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

UP

UP

UP

UP

C
O

N
TIN

U
ED

 B
ELO

W

C
O

N
TIN

U
ED

 B
ELO

W

Esc 1

D/WC 1

D/WC 2-7

D/WC 8-11

B2 

B1

B3 

D/WC 12-14

D/WC 15-21

Esc 2

CW 1

Column Wraps

HALL CShuttle Bus 
Drop Off / Pick Up Doors

HALL B

HALL A

C
ol

or
 K

ey
:

Escalators

Door/Window Clings

Banners

Not For Sale

CW 2

CW 3

CW 4 CW 5

CW 6
CW 7

CW 8

CW 9

Esc 3

2
3 4 5

6
7

8 9

10
11

12 13
14

15
16 17

18 19 20 21

NFS

NFS

NFS

1

All SPONSORSHIP ITEMS & 
DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

PENDING FINAL APPROVAL FROM 
ANAHEIM CONVENTION CENTER 

AND COMMODITY CLASSIC 

Anaheim 2018

NFS

apodkul
Text Box
10/31/17



C
on

ve
nt

io
n 

C
en

te
r F

lo
or

 P
la

n

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

HALL D

HALL C

HALL B HALL A

ENTRANCE ENTRANCE

REGISTRATION

OPENING
STAGE
8' x 8'

HOSPITALITY AREA

20 x 40

VIDEO
WALL

ST
A

G
E

20' x 24'
OFFICE

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

C
.C

. C
lothing

TOURSHOUSING MASSAGE
AREA

Revision: October 11, 2017

CONVENTION SERVICES, INC.

www.paramountcs.com

PARAMOUNT

(314) 621-6677

2018 Commodity Classic
February 27 - March 1, 2018
Anaheim Convention Center
Exhibit Halls A-D
Anaheim, CA

COLUMN WIDTHS VARY 

LEGEND

= 66" ROUND TABLES Halls A,B & C = 24'  - Except 
at Overhangs where Noted

= FOOD BUFFET TABLES
(8' X 24" TABLES)

* Subject to Fire Marshall Approval

FLOOR WEIGHT LIMIT
350 per sq. ft. in all halls except

PARAMOUNT STORAGE

18'H x 19'W 18'H x 17'W

21'H x 40'W

D3 D2

C2

25'H x 19'4"W
B2

24'11"H  x 19'5"W
B1 13'10"H x 20'W

A2
21'H  x 39'W

A1

Hall D 250 per sq.ft.

21'4"H x 17'11"W
C1

= STANDING TABLES

= PARK BENCHES

KIDS
AREA

ENTRANCEEXITEXITEXITEXIT ENTRANCEENTRANCE

GENERAL SESSION

ELECTRIC FROM CEILING

Hall D = 25'
CEILING HEIGHT 

TO SESSIONS
ESCALATOR TO SESSIONS

ESCALATOR 

CHALK
ART

SURVEY
KIOSK

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SPONSORSHIP
WALL

SURVEY
KIOSK

CONNECTION CAFE

20' x 30'
OFFICE

INCENTIVE
DISPLAY AREA

20' x 16'
OFFICE

APPT.
GROUP

UP

UP

F&B
SERVICE

BASF

Imprint
Publishing

Donald Danforth
Plant Science CenterHelm

Agro
US

GMO
Answers

American
Sugar Alliance

AGP

WinField UnitedNationwideThe Andersons, Inc.

Monsanto

Kugler
Company

U.S. Farmers
& Ranchers

Alliance

QBE NAU Crop
InsuranceMeridian mfg

Farmers Business
Network

Renewable Fuels
Association

American Coalition
for Ethanol (ACE)

25 x '25 / Solutions
from the Land

Pro Farmer /
Farm Journal

Fellowship of Christian
Farmers, International

National Association of Farm
Broadcasting (NAFB)

National Association
of Wheat Growers

Waterways
Council, Inc.

Illinois Soybean
Association Colorado Corn

Growers Association

U.S. Soybean
Export
Council

KCOE
ISOM

Lindsay Corporation

Pit Express

Brock Grain
Systems

The SCN
Coalition

Mathews
Company

Red Wing
Software

Ag Leader
Technology

Netafim USA

GSI
Group

FBS Systems,
Inc.

Successful FarmingAdvanced
Biological
Marketing

Custom
Marketing

Company, LLC

TractorHouse /
AuctionTime

IGP Institute

DICKEY-john

Trump Tours -
Ag Tours

Air Filter
Blaster

Rain and Hail

FarmChem

Erickson Mfg
Co., Inc

Ingersoll Tillage /
Agrisolutions

Alliance Tire
Group

Copperhead Ag
Products, LLC.La Crosse

Seed

High Plains
Journal /

Midwest Ag
Journal

Midwest
Laboratories Inc.

A Better
Way to
Farm

Trelleborg Wheel
Systems

Soil Health Partnership

CGB - Diversified
Services

ReinkeA. Link, Inc.

AMVAC
Chemical

ADM

Agrian Inc.

Field to
Market

Big Ag

Crary Industries

Equipment Technologies

Grain
Handler USA

Top Third Ag
Marketing

Laforge
Systems, Inc.

Farmakis Ag
Publications

Banjo Corporation

AgroLiquid

STOLLER

Morton Buildings, Inc.

Sentera

Heinrichs
Harvesting
Company

BIO-CAT
Microbials

Hays /
LTI

Seedburo
Equipment Co

SST Software

Silveus Insurance
Group, Inc.

Hortau

TYRI
Lights

Silveus Financial

Prudential
Agricultural
Investments

QLF
Agronomy

Shoup Manufacturing Co.

Decisive
Farming

Timken
Drives
LLC

Huma Gro

FieldReveal

Dino-Lite
Scopes

FMC CorporationAgriGold

Indigo Ag,
Inc.

SureFire Ag
Systems, Inc.

BRANDTÂ®

Helena Chemical
Company

Topcon Agriculture

Farmers Edge
Association of Equipment

Manufacturers (AEM)

National Corn Growers
Association

American Soybean
Association

United Soybean
Board/Soy
Checkoff

Verdesian Life
Sciences

Syngenta
Dow AgroSciences

Ag Spray
Equipment

DuPont Pioneer AGCO Corporation

Balzer Inc.

Case IH

Ram Commercial

New Leader

Conklin
AgroVantage

Geringhoff

Hagie Manufacturing
LLC

GBC Equipment

John Deere

Calmer Corn
Heads Inc.

Bayer

Sorghum Partners

Orthman Manufacturing
Inc.

Unverferth Mfg.
Co., Inc.

Precision Planting

Loftness Specialized
Equipment

A.M.S. Incorporated

TeeJet Technologies

*Commodity
Classic 2018

National Sorghum
Producers

United Sorghum
Checkoff
Program

Drago

Thunder Creek
Equipment

U.S. Grains
Council

USA Poultry &
Egg Export

Council

U.S. Meat
Export

Federation

Live Earth Products, Inc.

CapstanAG

Insure My
Forage

Yetter Farm
Equipment

AgroValley
Solutions

InfoAg
Conference

Travelers Agribusiness

Praedium

MULTI SEAL

Dawson Tire
& Wheel

T-L Irrigation
Company

Thunderstruck Ag Equipment

Kannar Earth
Science Ltd

Bish EnterprisesBio S.I.
Technology

Sukup Manufacturing
Co.

Spectrum Technologies,
Inc.

Schumacher
Company LLC

Waypoint Analytical,
Inc

Exapta Solutions,
Inc.

Country Enterprises,
Inc.

Advance Trading
Incorporated

Great American
Insurance
Company

INTL
FCStone

Summers

IntelliFarms

ORO
AGRI
Inc.

GVM
Inc.

AGI - Ag Growth
International

Wyffels
Hybrids

Grammer Inc.

Valley Irrigation /
AgSense

USDA Farm
Service Agency

Tri-States Grain
Conditioning, Inc.

Dultmeier SalesTopCrop Ag
Supply

National Association
of Conservation

Districts

ProTrakker
Guidance
Systems

Prinsco, Inc.

FarmLogs Agrimatics

Ellingson
DrainageKaler

Farms

USDA/RMATrue Organic
Products

USDA -
AMS - FGIS

Oregon Clover
Commission

USDA, National
Appeals Division

Oregon Ryegrass
Commission

U.S. Commodity
Futures Trading

Commission

American
Farmland Trust

USDA
NASS

Honey Bee
Health

Coalition

Dairy Management,
Inc.

Delta Plastics

Foods Resource
Bank (FRB)

LiquiTube Tire
Sealant

MetLife Agricultural
Finance

TD Technologies, LLC

Port Industries

Raven Industries

Plant Impact,
Inc.

Agri-Inject

National
Purchasing

Partners

Moly Mfg.,
Inc. /

SILENCER

DeltAg Formulations

Nelson Irrigation
Corporation

Groundwork Bio
Ag LTD

Advanced
Drainage
Systems

Saddle Butte
Ag Inc.

BASFNational Biodiesel
Board

Wilbur-Ellis Company

NACHURSFarm
Credit Landoll CorporationUSC,

LLC

Trimble

Direct Enterprises, Inc.

360 Yield Center

Roach Ag
Marketing

Rabo AgriFinance

Central Life
Sciences

ESN (Environmentally Smart Nitrogen) -
Agrium US Inc.

Firestone Ag

CHS
Inc.

Corn +
Soybean

Digest and
Farm Futures

Penton
Ag

Farm Progress Show
(formerly Penton Ag

Events)

The Fertilizer Institute

DTN / The Progressive
Farmer

Micro-Trak Systems
Inc.

SipcamRotam

US Borax /
Rio Tinto
Borates

OPI-Integris USA

Greenleaf Technologies

KSiStewart-Peterson

Tessenderlo Kerley
Inc. Crop Vitality

*Commodity Classic 2018

RAM
Mounts

Diesel-Up LLC

Hurley &
Associates

CropMetrics

Acadian Plant
Health

Willowood USA

Dakota
Micro, INC.

Reichhardt
Electronic

Innovations

Concept Ag

PowerLift Hydraulic
Doors

U.S. Custom
Harvesters, Inc.Shur-Co

TPS Lab

Dryer Moisture
Systems Inc.

L&D Ag
Service

CDS - John
Blue Company

Eco-Drip
Irrigation Inc.

Michelin Agriculture

Cleanfix North
America Ltd.

Kincaid Equipment
Manufacturing

Mid America Trenchers
LLC

BigIron
Auction

Company

Praxidyn

PrecisionAg
Professional

Rostech Electronics

Blue River
Technology

SNA Manufacturing /
ARAG / Salvarani /

Aams

First Financial Bank
- Farm and Ranch

Division

Mandako

Kelly Tillage Systems

BioFlora

Arysta LifeScience

Daniels Ag
Marketing

Jackhammer
Radish

Kongskilde Industries,
Inc.

DemcoSensor-1

Equipment Wholesalers

Degesch
America, Inc.

Superior Grain
Equipment

Soucy International

Purdue University
Center for

Commercial Ag

XiteBioTechnologies Inc.

Kondex Corporation

GreenLeaf Inc

Wilger
Inc

TIGER-SUL
Products

AeroVironment

Innoquest Inc.Heads Up Plant
Protectants

CropNutrients4U

Vive Crop Protection

AgnitionIRROMETER
Company, Inc.

Micro Matic
USA, LLC

Performance Nutrition

mAgri

Azotic Technologies,
Ltd.ProAg

Myers Spring
Company Inc.

Ritchie Bros.
Auctioneers

Kuhn Krause Inc.

Senninger
Irrigation

Schlagel Manufacturing

Davis Instruments

Bad Dog
Tools

DigiFarm
VBN

CropX

Ag Resource
Management, LLC

Royal-Grow
Products, LLC

JHammond Enterprises

Valent U.S.A.
Corporation

Certified Crop
Adviser (CCA)

Program

Actagro

Certified Labs

Global Track
Warehouse USA

Brock Associates

Metos USA
LLC

Ag Container
Recycling Council

Midwestern BioAg,
Inc.

PAR-KAN
Company

Extron
Company

Fast2Grow

Envirokure Inc.FarmTalc

Shore Measuring
Systems

Environmental Tillage
Systems

Cytozyme

AGDAILY / CarbonTV

Willmar Fabrication,
LLC

EGE

Timac
Agro
USA

Textron
Aviation

American Farm
Mortgage &

Financial Services

TerraMax, Inc.

STOP-FYRE The
World's Best Fire

Extinguisher

FarmLogic /
Soil Test Pro

RCM Ag
Services

Smart Grain
Solutions

Next Instruments

Eagle Nest Lodge
& Jackson Lodges

Gowan USA, LLC

Botlink, LLC

Intelligent Ag

Powell Electronics

Versatile

Titan Pro

Ag
PhD

CT Applicators

National Corn-to-Ethanol
Research Center

Commodity
Classic 2019

Mavrx
Inc.

Blackburn Mfg.
Co.

CLAAS of
America

Hypro SHURflo,
Pentair Flow
Technologies

Kubota Tractor
Corporation

Great
Plains

SoilOptix Inc.*Commodity
Classic 2018

1509

1804

1806

1705

1808

1810

1713

909809709

839

926827

928

831

921 1521

16241525

1527

1529

1531

1721

18241725

1826

1828

28262727

2729 2828

2731

29262827

2829

2921

30242925

3028

2927

1763

18661767

1769

1870

1872

1775

1966

1968

1867

1873

20661967

2070

2074

1973 3171

2739

2743

2850

2753

2854

2839

29422843

2845

2847

2939

30422943

2945

3046

2949

3139

3149

3749

3739

38423743

3844

3846

3701

38023703

3705

38063707

3709

39043805

3906

39083809

3901

40023903

3905

40063907

40081108509

739

749

759

1139

1145

521

1623

1821 1921

2023

2129

2523

3021 3722

1739 2139

1663

1779

2063

2073

2179

2193

2563

2591

2768

2763

2853

3063

3073

3083

2543

2553

3043

3053

3772

4009

4023

2121

2123

2573

2581

1729

1812

1814

3763

3765 3864

3868

38703771

3753

3854

3856

3759

3964

3966

3865

3869 3968

3871

39523853

39543855

3857

769

3810

3713

38143715

3910

3813

4010

1571

1579

1587

1595

1673

1685

869

970871

972873

974875

976877

978

980881

1070971

1072973

1074975

1076977

1078979

1080981

1082983

1084985

987

1069

11701071

11741075

1176

1079

1081

1083

1085

150114011301

14091309 30092909

1121

1127

2721

2822

2821

29222823

3563

2755

20621963

1965

969

1563

2723

2842

2846

821

922

19621863

777

783

3001

3101

11861087

1771

725

727

729

984885

887

3775

38763777

3875

39763877

39583859

3839

38223723

3721

3725

3729

39243825

39263827

40223923

3921

4024

3927

721

40123913

3915

4026

3929

3931

39623863

3093

824

826

3824

3826

1971

12011101

39223823

3821

801

902803

701

802703

3801

39023803

38783779

3781

39783879

3881

805804

1000

1002

901

905

3911

3909

823

1157

3829

3831

3745

3755

1709

1100

1103

1001

1005

30002901

30022903

30042905

1182

3553

1169 1269

13701271

1273

1374

13761277

13781279

13801281

1382

1384

1386

1285

13581259

13601261

1263

4001

3953

4054

4056

3955

3767

3301

3307

3401

1283

13541255

1356

1626

1628

18001701

1802

1539

3959

3975

3963

3939

3501

3507

3539

1555 1655

1280

12821183

12841185

12861187

24452345

50'

40'

20'

20'

50'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

80'

130'

20'

20'

50'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

30'

80'

20'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

40'

50'

40'

20'

50'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

20'

40'

40'

50'

60'

20'

30'

20'

40'

20'

40'

20'

40'

30'

20'

50'

50'

40'

60'

40'

60'

90'

100'

40'

100'

20'

40'

100'

150'

60'

40'

50'

20'

30'

40'

30'

80'

30'

40'

20'

30'

100'

150'

30'

20'

50'

70'

60'

30'

20'

30'

20'

40'

50'

50'

50'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

50'

40'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

30'

20'

30'

40'

50'

20'

30'

20'

50'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

30'

50'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

40'

20'

40'

60'

40'

20'

40'

30'

30'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'20'

50'

50'

30'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20'

30'

30' 20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'20'

20'

20'

20' 20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

50'

30'

20'

40'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

20'

20'

20'

30'

20'

60'

50'

20'

20'

20'

20'

40'

70'

20'

20'

40'

20'

50'

20'

60'

50'

20'

50'

50'

40'

60'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

20'

NO SIGN HANGING
IN LOW CEILING AREA

CEILING
HEIGHTS

24'

CEILING
HEIGHTS

24'

IN LOW CEILING AREA
NO SIGN HANGING

IN LOW CEILING AREA
CEILING
HEIGHTS

NO SIGN HANGING

24'

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

20'6"

21'10"

18'6"

PARAMOUNT SERVICES

EXHIBITOR
SERVICES

LR PRG
BURMEISTER &  

ASSOCIATES

Esc 1

D/WC 8-11

B2 

B1 
D/WC 12-14

Esc 2

CW 3

CW 4 CW 5

CW 6
CW 7

CW 8

12 13
14

8
9

10
11

Column WrapsColor Key: Escalators Door/Window Clings Banners

HALL C HALL B

Not For Sale

NFS NFS

All SPONSORSHIP ITEMS & 
DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

PENDING FINAL APPROVAL FROM 
ANAHEIM CONVENTION CENTER 

AND COMMODITY CLASSIC 

Anaheim 2018

NFS

NFS

apodkul
Text Box
10/31/17



Convention Center FLOOR 
PLAN

SECOND FLOOR

B4
B10-9 B8-7

WATER 
COOLER

WATER 
COOLER

WATER 
COOLER

B6-5

Anaheim 2018

All SPONSORSHIP ITEMS & 
DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

PENDING FINAL APPROVAL FROM 
ANAHEIM CONVENTION CENTER 

AND COMMODITY CLASSIC 

Water CoolerColor Key: Banners

apodkul
Text Box
10/31/17




